
SDAFS Trout Committee past Chairs:

Name Years Phone e-mail

Larry Mohn 1985-87 540-908-9769 shenstreamworks@aol.com

Mark Hudy 1988-90 540-568-2704 hudymx@jmu.edu

Jeff Durniak 1991-92 770-535-5498 jeff.durniak@dnr.state.ga.us

Steve Moore 1993 865-654-3605 smoore4fish@comcast.net

Jim Borawa 1994 borawajc@earthlink.net

Andy Dolloff 1995-96 540-231-4864 adoll@VT.EDU

Sheryl Bryan 1997 828-257-4271 sbryan@FS.FED.US

John Stark* 1998 Previously with AR Game & Fish Comm.

Jim Habera 1999 423-522-2459 jim.habera@tn.gov

Frank Fiss 2000 615-781-6519 Frank.Fiss@state.tn.us

Jarrad Kosa 2001 703-358-2542 Jarrad_Kosa@fws.gov

Lee Keefer 2002 276-772-2858 lkeefer4570@gmail.com

Mike Kruse 2003 573-522-4115 Mike.Kruse@mdc.mo.gov

Steve Reeser 2004 540-248-9360 Steve.Reeser@dgif.virginia.gov

Doug Besler 2005 828-659-8684 (ext 221) doug.besler@ncwildlife.org

Matt Kulp 2006 865-436-1254 Matt_Kulp@nps.gov

Mike Shingleton 2007 304-637-0245 michael.v.shingleton@wv.gov

Dave Dreves 2008 502-564-7109 (ext. 4469) dave.dreves@ky.gov

Dan Rankin 2009 864-654-6346 (ext. 12) RankinD@dnr.sc.gov

Alan Heft 2010 301-689-7107 aheft@dnr.state.md.us

Jeb Wofford* 2011 Previously with NPS/Shenandoah NP

Jake Rash 2012 828-659-3324 (ext. 225) jacob.rash@ncwildlife.org

Matt Sell 2013 301-689-7168 msell@dnr.state.md.us

Matt Kulp 2014 865-436-1254 Matt_Kulp@nps.gov

Jim Habera 2015 423-522-2459 jim.habera@tn.gov

John Damer 2016 706-295-6102 john.damer@dnr.ga.gov

Tom Whelan 2017 573-548-2585 tom.whelan@mdc.mo.gov

Justin Spaulding 2018 615-483-9122 Justin.Spaulding@tn.gov

Matt Sell 2019 301-689-7168 matt.sell@maryland.gov

David Thorne 2020 304-637-0250 David.W.Thorne@wv.gov

Justin Heflin 2021 606-783-8652 justin.heflin@ky.gov
Sally Petre 2022 423-351-3068 Sally.Petre@tn.gov

*No contact information available
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